
50.055.90-3XL
SUBLI
SUBLI, маица предвидена за
сублимација, бела

Граматура: 150g/m2 
Состав: 100% полиестер 

Женска верзија: SUBLI LADY 50.056 
Детска верзија: SUBLI KID 50.057 
Тип на облека: Унисекс 

0.198 kg
0.213 kg
229
100/10/1
0.41 mx0.33 mx0.3 m
21.3 kg
8605040023457
610990200000
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